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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

       Exempt           66              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal   2,496    156,935,800    160,918,700    160,407,900      3,986,513      3,115,213      4,343,400      3,505,155      2,449,715           2.21
      Personal          72      6,512,800      4,951,300      4,922,900      2,041,200              0        451,300        811,500      2,116,100         -24.41
        Real         2,424    150,423,000    155,967,400    155,485,000      1,945,313      3,115,213      3,892,100      2,693,655        333,615           3.37
  Totals             Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  

  All: Exempt           66              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59080               66              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    7      2,881,900      3,220,800      3,220,800          2,300              0        341,200        445,900         38,900          11.76
    59080                7      2,881,900      3,220,800      3,220,800          2,300              0        341,200        445,900         38,900          11.76
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    65      3,630,900      1,730,500      1,702,100      2,038,900              0        110,100        365,600      2,077,200         -53.12
    59080               65      3,630,900      1,730,500      1,702,100      2,038,900              0        110,100        365,600      2,077,200         -53.12
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    2166    130,646,000    135,234,600    134,752,200      1,738,100      2,276,100      3,568,200      2,617,261        315,063           3.14
    59080             2166    130,646,000    135,234,600    134,752,200      1,738,100      2,276,100      3,568,200      2,617,261        315,063           3.14
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        3        387,300        349,100        349,100              0        -38,200              0              0              0          -9.86
    59080                3        387,300        349,100        349,100              0        -38,200              0              0              0          -9.86
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       54      4,001,900      4,313,900      4,313,900        125,213        246,613        190,600         71,094         17,142           7.80
    59080               54      4,001,900      4,313,900      4,313,900        125,213        246,613        190,600         71,094         17,142           7.80
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    201     15,387,800     16,069,800     16,069,800         82,000        630,700        133,300          5,300          1,410           4.43
    59080              201     15,387,800     16,069,800     16,069,800         82,000        630,700        133,300          5,300          1,410           4.43
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59080          2562    156,935,800    160,918,700    160,407,900      3,986,513      3,115,213      4,343,400      3,505,155      2,449,715           2.21
    Exempt              66              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       7      2,881,900      3,220,800      3,220,800          2,300              0        341,200        445,900         38,900          11.76
    Com. Personal       65      3,630,900      1,730,500      1,702,100      2,038,900              0        110,100        365,600      2,077,200         -53.12
    Residential       2166    130,646,000    135,234,600    134,752,200      1,738,100      2,276,100      3,568,200      2,617,261        315,063           3.14
    Industrial           3        387,300        349,100        349,100              0        -38,200              0              0              0          -9.86
    Commercial          54      4,001,900      4,313,900      4,313,900        125,213        246,613        190,600         71,094         17,142           7.80
    Agricultural       201     15,387,800     16,069,800     16,069,800         82,000        630,700        133,300          5,300          1,410           4.43
  Property Class     Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59080   TRI-COUNTY 



Unit(s): PIERSON TWP 1150, VILLAGE OF PIERSON 3050, VILLAGE OF HOWARD CITY 77

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels minus Ren Zone'

Page: 
DB: 2019 County Working

04/18/2018

02:20 PM

2

<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

       Exempt           66              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   2,496    156,935,800    156,744,200    160,407,900    122,901,493    122,771,866    126,898,539    126,427,568    126,438,486    126,081,609
      Personal          72      6,512,800      6,512,800      4,922,900      6,512,800      6,512,800      4,951,300      4,922,900      4,951,300      4,922,900
        Real         2,424    150,423,000    150,231,400    155,485,000    116,388,693    116,259,066    121,947,239    121,504,668    121,487,186    121,158,709
  Totals             Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP

  All: Exempt           66              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59080               66              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    7      2,881,900      2,881,900      3,220,800      2,881,900      2,881,900      3,220,800      3,220,800      3,220,800      3,220,800
    59080                7      2,881,900      2,881,900      3,220,800      2,881,900      2,881,900      3,220,800      3,220,800      3,220,800      3,220,800
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    65      3,630,900      3,630,900      1,702,100      3,630,900      3,630,900      1,730,500      1,702,100      1,730,500      1,702,100
    59080               65      3,630,900      3,630,900      1,702,100      3,630,900      3,630,900      1,730,500      1,702,100      1,730,500      1,702,100
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    2166    130,646,000    130,454,400    134,752,200    102,860,141    102,730,514    108,191,263    107,748,692    107,559,845    107,231,368
    59080             2166    130,646,000    130,454,400    134,752,200    102,860,141    102,730,514    108,191,263    107,748,692    107,559,845    107,231,368
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        3        387,300        387,300        349,100        375,317        375,317        340,603        340,603        383,197        383,197
    59080                3        387,300        387,300        349,100        375,317        375,317        340,603        340,603        383,197        383,197
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       54      4,001,900      4,001,900      4,313,900      3,186,706      3,186,706      3,353,373      3,353,373      3,336,191      3,336,191
    59080               54      4,001,900      4,001,900      4,313,900      3,186,706      3,186,706      3,353,373      3,353,373      3,336,191      3,336,191
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    201     15,387,800     15,387,800     16,069,800      9,966,529      9,966,529     10,062,000     10,062,000     10,207,953     10,207,953
    59080              201     15,387,800     15,387,800     16,069,800      9,966,529      9,966,529     10,062,000     10,062,000     10,207,953     10,207,953
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59080          2562    156,935,800    156,744,200    160,407,900    122,901,493    122,771,866    126,898,539    126,427,568    126,438,486    126,081,609
    Exempt              66              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       7      2,881,900      2,881,900      3,220,800      2,881,900      2,881,900      3,220,800      3,220,800      3,220,800      3,220,800
    Com. Personal       65      3,630,900      3,630,900      1,702,100      3,630,900      3,630,900      1,730,500      1,702,100      1,730,500      1,702,100
    Residential       2166    130,646,000    130,454,400    134,752,200    102,860,141    102,730,514    108,191,263    107,748,692    107,559,845    107,231,368
    Industrial           3        387,300        387,300        349,100        375,317        375,317        340,603        340,603        383,197        383,197
    Commercial          54      4,001,900      4,001,900      4,313,900      3,186,706      3,186,706      3,353,373      3,353,373      3,336,191      3,336,191
    Agricultural       201     15,387,800     15,387,800     16,069,800      9,966,529      9,966,529     10,062,000     10,062,000     10,207,953     10,207,953
  Property Class     Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59080   TRI-COUNTY 
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

  Totals             Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG

  All: Exempt            4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59080                4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      2,881,900              0      2,881,900              0      2,881,900              0      3,220,800
    59080                0              0      2,881,900              0      2,881,900              0      2,881,900              0      3,220,800
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    65      3,630,900              0      3,630,900              0      3,630,900              0      1,702,100              0
    59080               65      3,630,900              0      3,630,900              0      3,630,900              0      1,702,100              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1324     91,517,975     39,128,025     91,625,475     38,828,925     91,625,475     38,828,925     95,018,052     39,734,148
    59080             1324     91,517,975     39,128,025     91,625,475     38,828,925     91,625,475     38,828,925     95,018,052     39,734,148
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0        387,300              0        387,300              0        387,300              0        349,100
    59080                0              0        387,300              0        387,300              0        387,300              0        349,100
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1         44,000      3,957,900         44,000      3,957,900         44,000      3,957,900         42,200      4,271,700
    59080                1         44,000      3,957,900         44,000      3,957,900         44,000      3,957,900         42,200      4,271,700
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    194     15,082,485        305,315     15,082,485        305,315     15,082,485        305,315     15,655,326        414,474
    59080              194     15,082,485        305,315     15,082,485        305,315     15,082,485        305,315     15,655,326        414,474
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59080         1,588    110,275,360     46,660,440    110,382,860     46,361,340    110,382,860     46,361,340    112,417,678     47,990,222
    Exempt               4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       0              0      2,881,900              0      2,881,900              0      2,881,900              0      3,220,800
    Com. Personal       65      3,630,900              0      3,630,900              0      3,630,900              0      1,702,100              0
    Residential       1324     91,517,975     39,128,025     91,625,475     38,828,925     91,625,475     38,828,925     95,018,052     39,734,148
    Industrial           0              0        387,300              0        387,300              0        387,300              0        349,100
    Commercial           1         44,000      3,957,900         44,000      3,957,900         44,000      3,957,900         42,200      4,271,700
    Agricultural       194     15,082,485        305,315     15,082,485        305,315     15,082,485        305,315     15,655,326        414,474
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59080   TRI-COUNTY 
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

       Exempt            4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   1,584    110,275,360     46,660,440    110,382,860     46,361,340    110,382,860     46,361,340    112,417,678     47,990,222
      Personal          65      3,630,900      2,881,900      3,630,900      2,881,900      3,630,900      2,881,900      1,702,100      3,220,800
        Real         1,519    106,644,460     43,778,540    106,751,960     43,479,440    106,751,960     43,479,440    110,715,578     44,769,422
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

  Totals             Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG

  All: Exempt            4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59080                4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      2,881,900              0      2,881,900              0      2,881,900              0      3,220,800
    59080                0              0      2,881,900              0      2,881,900              0      2,881,900              0      3,220,800
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    65      3,630,900              0      3,630,900              0      3,630,900              0      1,702,100              0
    59080               65      3,630,900              0      3,630,900              0      3,630,900              0      1,702,100              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1324     72,284,632     30,575,509     72,476,044     30,254,470     72,476,044     30,254,470     76,425,149     31,323,543
    59080             1324     72,284,632     30,575,509     72,476,044     30,254,470     72,476,044     30,254,470     76,425,149     31,323,543
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0        375,317              0        375,317              0        375,317              0        340,603
    59080                0              0        375,317              0        375,317              0        375,317              0        340,603
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1         44,000      3,142,706         44,000      3,142,706         44,000      3,142,706         42,200      3,311,173
    59080                1         44,000      3,142,706         44,000      3,142,706         44,000      3,142,706         42,200      3,311,173
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    194      9,798,978        167,551      9,798,978        167,551      9,798,978        167,551      9,803,782        258,218
    59080              194      9,798,978        167,551      9,798,978        167,551      9,798,978        167,551      9,803,782        258,218
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59080          1588     85,758,510     37,142,983     85,949,922     36,821,944     85,949,922     36,821,944     87,973,231     38,454,337
    Exempt               4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       0              0      2,881,900              0      2,881,900              0      2,881,900              0      3,220,800
    Com. Personal       65      3,630,900              0      3,630,900              0      3,630,900              0      1,702,100              0
    Residential       1324     72,284,632     30,575,509     72,476,044     30,254,470     72,476,044     30,254,470     76,425,149     31,323,543
    Industrial           0              0        375,317              0        375,317              0        375,317              0        340,603
    Commercial           1         44,000      3,142,706         44,000      3,142,706         44,000      3,142,706         42,200      3,311,173
    Agricultural       194      9,798,978        167,551      9,798,978        167,551      9,798,978        167,551      9,803,782        258,218
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59080   TRI-COUNTY 
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

       Exempt            4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   1,584     85,758,510     37,142,983     85,949,922     36,821,944     85,949,922     36,821,944     87,973,231     38,454,337
      Personal          65      3,630,900      2,881,900      3,630,900      2,881,900      3,630,900      2,881,900      1,702,100      3,220,800
        Real         1,519     82,127,610     34,261,083     82,319,022     33,940,044     82,319,022     33,940,044     86,271,131     35,233,537
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals    >>>>>

0                       120              0      1,067,400      1,066,533        711,022      6,221,400      6,220,299      4,146,866
DDA/LDFA              Count          Value       Assessed        Taxable       Captured       Assessed        Taxable       Captured
                                      Base        Current        Current        Current         Final          Final          Final

*****   DDA/LDFA Totals   *****
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<<<<<    Special Act Totals    >>>>>

0                       120              0      1,067,400      1,066,533        711,022      6,221,400      6,220,299      4,146,866
DDA/LDFA              Count          Value       Assessed        Taxable       Captured       Assessed        Taxable       Captured
                                      Base        Current        Current        Current         Final          Final          Final

*****   DDA/LDFA Totals   *****


